PROJEKT

269 Strona 1

DNI ROB. SZKOLNE LINIA AUTOB. Bedzin Kosciuszki 9/wys(01011-9) - Siewierz Dom Kultury 1(32082-1)ZTM

w
Katowicach
nr kursu km | suma ] 101 | 201 | 301 | 103 | 303 | 203 | 305 | 104 | 307 | 309
BN| BN | BN | BN /BN | BN BN |BN|BN | BN
BEDZ Bedzin Kosciuszki v 7 5:31] 6:31] 8:39[11:47/14:33[15:07|17:13]19:59
BEDZ Bedzin Kosciuszki 0.00/ 0.00 5:31] 6:31] 8:39[11:47|14:33/15:07{17:13/19:59
BEDZ Bedzin Dworzec PKP 0.60/ 0.60 5:32| 6:32| 8.40[11:48|14:34/15:08{17:14/20:00
BEDZ Bedzin 11 Listopada 0.40/ 1.00 5:34| 6:34| 8.42[11:50]14:36/15:10{17:16/20:02
BEDZ Bedzin Stadion 0.60/ 1.60 5:35] 6:35| 8:43[11:51|14:37[15:11[17:17/20:03
BEDZ Bedzin Muzeum 0.90, 250 5:37| 6:37| 8:45[11:53/14:39]15:13|17:19]20:05
BEDZ Bedzin Brzozowicka [nZ] 0.70, 3.20 5:39| 6:39| 8:47[11:55/14:41/15:15|17:21]20:07
BEDZ Lagisza Fabryka 1.10] 4.30 541 6:41| 849[11:57|14:43]15:17{17:23/20:09
BEDZ Lagisza Elektrownia 0.70| 5.00 5:43| 6:43| 8:51[11:59]14:45[15:19]17:25]20:11
BEDZ tagisza Poczta 0.40| 5.40 5:44| 6:44| 8:52|12:00]14:46|15:20({17:26]/20:12
BEDZ Lagisza Osiedle Awaryjne 0.70| 6.10 5:46| 6:46| 8:54|12:02|14:48|15:22{17:28|20:14
BEDZ tagisza Pokoju [nz] 0.90| 7.00 5:48 | 6:48| 8:56|12:04|14:50/15:24]17:30/20:15
igranica BEDZ - PSAR (Sarnéw) 0.10/ 7.10
PSAR Sarnéw Gtéwna 0.90| 8.00 5:50| 6:50| 8:58/12:06)14:52|15:26(17:32|20:17
PSAR Golaszka Autostrada [nz] 2.80] 10.80 5:54| 6:54| 9:02(12:10]14:56|15:30|17:36/20:21
igranica PSAR - SIEW (DK 86) 0.50] 11.30
SIEW Kuznica Podlesna 1.40] 12.70 5:56 | 6:56| 9:04[12:12|14:58|15:32|17:38/20:23
SIEW Kuznica Warezynska Skrzyzowanie 0.70) 13.40 5:57 | 6:57| 9:05]12:13|14:59/15:33|17:39/20:24
SIEW Kuznica Warezynska Skrzyzowanie 4:30 | 5:36| 5:57| 6:57 | 9:05[12:13|14:59/15:33|17:39/20:24
SIEW Kuznica Warezynska [nz] 0.60| 14.00] 4:31] 5:37| 5:58| 6:58 | 9:06|12:14/15:00/15:34|17:40/20:25
SIEW Warezyn 0.70| 14.70] 4:32| 5:38| 5:59| 6:59| 9:07 [12:15/15:01]15:35[17:41/20:26
igranica SIEW - MIER (Mrowieniec) 0.70| 15.40
MIER Mrowieniec na zadanie [nz] 0.30| 15.70] 4:34| 5:40)| 6:01] 7:01| 9:09]12:17|15:03|15:37|17:43|20:28
MIER Mrowieniec 0.40| 16.10] 4:35| 5:41| 6:02| 7:02| 9:10/12:18/15:04/15:38/17:44|20:29
MIER Przeczyce Remiza 1.00] 17.10] 4:37| 5:43| 6:04| 7:04| 9:12[12:20{15:06|15:40]17:46|20:31
MIER Przeczyce Przystan 0.80| 17.90] 4:39| 5:45)| 6:06| 7:06| 9:14]12:22|15:08|15:42|17:48/20:33
MIER Przeczyce Osrodek Panda [nz] 0.80| 18.70] 4:40| 5:46| 6:07| 7:07| 9:15]12:23/15:09/15:43|17:49/20:34
MIER Przeczyce Camping 0.80| 19.50] 4:41| 5:47| 6:08| 7:08| 9:16]12:24/15:10/15:44|17:50/20:35
MIER Przeczyce Zakamieh 0.90] 20.40] 4:43| 5:49| 6:10| 7:10| 9:18/12:26/15:12|15:46|17:52|20:37
MIER Mierzecice Widokowa [nZ] 1.20] 21.60] 4:45| 5:51| 6:12| 7:12| 9:20]12:28|15:14|15:48|17:54|20:39
MIER Mierzecice Urzad Gminy 0.80] 22.40] 4:47| 5:53| 6:14| 7:14| 9:22/12:30/15:16/15:50|17:56|20:41
MIER Niwiska Petla 1.80] 24.20] 4:50| 5:56| 6:17| 7:17 | 9:25]12:33]15:19]15:53|17:59|20:44
MIER Niwiska Kaplica 1.00| 25.20] 4:52| 5:58| 6:19| 7:19| 9:27]12:35]15:21]15:55/18:01|20:46
MIER Niwiska 0.80| 26.00] 4:53| 5:59| 6:20| 7:20| 9:28]12:36)15:22|15:56|18:02|20:47
MIER Zakamienh Komorne [nZ] 0.70| 26.70] 4:54| 6:00| 6:21] 7:21| 9:29]12:37/15:23|15:57|18:03|20:48
MIER Boguchwalowice 1.30] 28.00] 4:56| 6:02| 6:23| 7:23| 9:31]12:39]15:25{15:59|18:05|20:50
MIER Boguchwatowice Sklep 0.80| 28.80] 4:58| 6:04| 6:25| 7:25| 9:33|12:41/15:27/16:01]18:07|20:52
MIER Boguchwatowice Zalew [nz] 0.40| 29.20] 4:59| 6:05)| 6:26| 7:26| 9:3412:42|15:28/16:02|18:08/20:53
igranica SIEW - MIER (Boguchwatowice) 0.60| 29.80
SIEW Siewierz Camping [nz] 0.70| 30.50] 5:02| 6:08| 6:29| 7:29| 9:37 |12:45/15:31/16:05|18:11/20:56
SIEW Siewierz Skrzyzowanie 2.20] 32.70] 5:05| 6:11] 6:32| 7:32| 9:40(12:48/15:34|16:08) 18:14|20:59
SIEW Siewierz Rynek 0.60| 33.30] 5:.07| 6:13| 6:34| 7:34| 9:42|12:50|15:36/16:10|18:16/21:01
SIEW Siewierz Dom Kultury 0.80| 34.10] 5:10| 6:16| 6:37 | 7:37| 9:45]12:53/15:39/16:13|18:19/21:04
km 20,70]20,70/34,10/34,10/34,10/34,10/34,10/34,10{ 34,10/ 34,10




